
           
   

AWARDED BIDS – 2020/2021 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FTM/T01/20/21 Waste Collection At 
Burgersfort Town 

02/11/2020 Mashumi 
Construction Supply 
And Projects 

R 13 184 906.40 VAT 
INCL 

FTM/T02/20/21 Waste collection at 
Steelpoort and Mapodile 

02/11/2020 Mashumi 
Construction Supply 
And Projects 

R 12 340 015.20 VAT 
INCL 

FTM/T03/20/21 Waste Collection At 
Praktiseer and Ohrigstad 

02/11/2020 Bauba Marumo 
Group 

R 11 950 138.98 VAT 
INCL 

FTM/T04/20/21 Operation And 
Management Of Malogeng 
Landfill 

02/11/2020 Bauba Marumo 
Group 

R 23 239 761.71 VAT 
INCL 

 
 

FETAKGOMO TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 


